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1. Summary for Student Placed for the Academic Year: 2021-22 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

11 

12 

SRI VASAVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
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(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affliated to JNTU Kakinada) 
Accredited by NBA (Mech, ECE & CSE) & NAAC with 'A' Grade 

Nandamuru, Pedgna Mandal, Krishna Dist -521369. 
DEPARTMENT ÔF_MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

REG.NO 

18MQ1A0316 

18MQ1A032 

19MQ5A0309 

19MQSA0304 

10 19MQ5A0312 

19MQ5A0305 

19MQ5A0307 

19N4Q5A0322 MD MOMMIN 

19MQ5A0311 

18MQ1A0311 PARISE RAKESH 

19MQSÁ0323 

19MQ5A0327 

An Autonomous Institute 

19MQ5A0329 

List of 2021-2022 Batch Students Placed 
NAME OF THE 

STUDENT 

19MOSA0336 

YENDURI JYOTHIK 

K Rajesh 

GOPISETTY VENKATA 

RAJESH 

A.vEDA NAVADHEER 

BANDI NAGA SAI 

PRATAP 

CHILLIMUNTHA 

MANIKANTA BALAJI 

GORLA KOND RAJU 

GURUVINDA PALLI 

SUDHEER 

M.ROHITH KUMAR 

PERISETTI MOHAN 

NAGA VENKATA KUMAR 

SANKULA SATISH 

KUMAR 

V.PAVAN KUMAR 

! 

DESIGNATION 

Graduate Engineer 
Trainee 

Trainee Engineer 

PROJECT ENGINEER 

PROJECT ENGINEER 

CAE ENGINEER 

Junior Modeler 

Trainee Engineer 

Executive-scm 

Junior Modeler 

RESERCH 

ENGINEER 

CAE ENGINEER 

JUNIOR ENGINEER 

COMPANY 

Operation Engineer 

NAME 

MEIL 

Satven 

Wipro 

Wipro 

CADMAXX 

CADMAXX 

BEL 

Valeth hightech 
composites 

CADMAXX 

HYUNDAI MOTORS 

CADMAXX 

KIRBY BUILDING 

MATERNA IPS 

INDIA PRIVATE 

NA 

LIMITED 

CTC 

(LPA) 

2.4LPA 

3.33LPA 

3.5 LPA 

3.5 LPA 

3.6 LPA 

3.1 LPA 

PROJECT ENGINEER DIVIS LABORATORY 2.4 LPA 

3.6 LPA 

2.95 

LPA 

NAAG 

3.1 LPA 

7.3LPA 

3.17LPA 

2.5LPA 

A 

2.4 LPA 
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16 

17 
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19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

19MQSA0306 

18MQ1A0303 

18MQ1A0305 

18MQ1A0307 

18MQ1A0308 

18MQ1A0310 

18MO1A0313 

18MQ1AO0315 

19MQSA0314 

19MQ5A0315 

19MQ5A0316 

19MQ5A0317 

19MQ5A0328 

20MQSA0320 

CHEELI VENKATA 

NARESH CHANDU 

CHALLAGOLLA SAI 
KARTHIK 

KAGITHA LAKSHMI 

PATHI 

KATAKAM PAVAN 

KUMAR 

RAM 

ORUGANTI VENKATA 

RÅM PRASAD 

PUPPALA HEMA NAGA 

SATYA SAI 

KATREDDl VENKATA SAI Trainee Engineer 

YARLAGADDA SAI KIRAN 

SAI 

KATURI LAKSHMI 

PRANAY 

KATURI RAJESH 

K.SAIRAM 

PETLA TARUN TEJA 

CAE Engineer 

JUJJUVARAPU VENKATA Trainee Engineer 

PEDDI NAGA BALAJI 

Trainee Engineer 

coOKDINATOR 

Trainee Engineer 

Trainee Engineer 

Trainee Engineer 

Trainee Engineer 

Trainee Engineer 

Trainee Engineer 

Trainee Engineer 

Trainee Engineer 

Trainee Engineer 

Trainee Engineer 

CADMAXX 

Aadhyanth textiles 

india Private 

limited 

Aadhyanth textiles 

india Private limited 

Aadhyanth textiles 
india Private limited 

criztone technology 

private limited 

criztone technology 

private limited 

criztone technology 

private limited 

NIYO FARM TECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED 

NIYO FARM TECH 

PRIVATE LIMITED 

ALIEN INNOVATIONS 

Private limited 

ALIEN INNOVATIONS 

Private limited 

3.17 

4 LPA 

4 LPA 

4 LPA 

4.2LPA 

4.2LPA 

4.2LPA 

3.6 LPA 

3.6 LPA 

3.54 LPA 

3.54 LPA 

Manjha Technologies4.2 LPA 

pvt Itd 

Manjha Technologies 4.2 LPA 

pvt Itd 

Manjha Technologies 4.2 LPA 
pvt Itd 
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