

SRI VASAVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY An Autonomous Institute



(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTU Kakinada)
Accredited by NBA (Mech, ECE & CSE) & NAAC with 'A' Grade
Nandamuru, Pedana Mandal, Krishna Dist – 521369.

DEPARTMENT OF_MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

1. Summary for Student Placed for the Academic Year: 2021-22

List of 2021-2022 Batch Students Placed

S.N o	REG.NO	NAME OF THE STUDENT	DESIGNATION	COMPANY NAME	CTC (LPA)
1	18MQ1A0316	YENDURI JYOTHIK	Graduate Engineer Trainee	MEIL	2.4LPA
2	18MQ1A032	K Rajesh	Trainee Engineer	Satven	3.33LPA
3	19MQ5A0309	GOPISETTY VENKATA RAJESH	PROJECT ENGINEER	Wipro	3.5 LPA
4	19MQ5A0322	MD MOMMIN	PROJECT ENGINEER	Wipro	3.5 LPA
5	18MQ1A0311	PARISE RAKESH	CAE ENGINEER	CADMAXX	3.6 LPA
6	19MQ5A0304	A.VEDA NAVADHEER	Junior Modeler	CADMAXX	3.1 LPA
7	19MQ5A0305	BANDI NAGA SAI PRATAP	Trainee Engineer	BEL	3.6 LPA
8	19MQ5A0307	CHILLIMUNTHA MANIKANTA BALAJI	Executive-scm	Valeth hightech composites	2.95 LPA
9	19MQ5A0311	GORLA KOND RAJU	Junior Modeler	CADMAXX	3.1 LPA
10	19MQ5A0312	GURUVINDA PALLI SUDHEER	RESERCH ENGINEER	HYUNDAI MOTORS	7.3LPA
11	19MQ5A0323	M.ROHITH KUMAR	PROJECT ENGINEER	DIVIS LABORATORY	2.4 LPA
12	19MQ5A0327	PERISETTI MOHAN NAGA VENKATA KUMAR	CAE ENGINEER	CADMAXX	3.17LPA
13	19MQ5A0329	SANKULA SATISH KUMAR	JUNIOR ENGINEER	KIRBY BUILDING	2.5LPA
14	19MQ5A0336	V.PAVAN KUMAR	Operation Engineer	MATERNA IPS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	2.4 LPA

	4		ette en maggior programme improvedes il notes moltes de principales en en en maggior espekticiones e	the course of the contract of	
15	19MQ5A0306	CHEELI VENKATA NARESH CHANDU	CAE Engineer	CADMAXX	3.17
16	18MQ1A0303	CHALLAGOLLA SAI KARTHIK	Trainee Engineer	Aadhyanth textiles india Private limited	4 LPA
17	18MQ1A0305	KAGITHA LAKSHMI PATHI	Trainee Engineer	Aadhyanth textiles india Private limited	4 LPA
18	18MQ1A0307	KATAKAM PAVAN KUMAR	Trainee Engineer	Aadhyanth textiles india Private limited	4 LPA
19	18MQ1A0308	KATREDDI VENKATA SAI RAM	Trainee Engineer	criztone technology private limited	4.2LPA
20	18MQ1A0310	ORUGANTI VENKATA RAM PRASAD	Trainee Engineer	criztone technology private limited	4.2LPA
21	18MQ1A0313	PUPPALA HEMA NAGA SATYA SAI	Trainee Engineer	criztone technology private limited	4.2LPA
22	18MQ1A0315	YARLAGADDA SAI KIRAN	Trainee Engineer	NIYO FARM TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	3.6 LPA
23	19MQ5A0314	JUJJUVARAPU VENKATA SAI	Trainee Engineer	NIYO FARM TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	3.6 LPA
24	19MQ5A0315	KATURI LAKSHMI PRANAY	Trainee Engineer	ALIEN INNOVATIONS Private limited	3.54 LPA
25	19MQ5A0316	KATURI RAJESH	Trainee Engineer	ALIEN INNOVATIONS Private limited	3.54 LPA
26	19MQ5A0317	K.SAIRAM	Trainee Engineer	Manjha Technologies pvt ltd	4.2 LPA
27	19MQ5A0328	PETLA TARUN TEJA	Trainee Engineer	Manjha Technologies pvt ltd	4.2 LPA
28	20MQ5A0320	PEDDI NAGA BALAJI	Trainee Engineer	Manjha Technologies pvt ltd	4.2 LPA

COORDINATOR

1 m

HOD